
MILL CREEK TRAIL EXTENSION

CITY PROJECT NO. 111817

FEDERAL PROJECT NO. TAP-3379(439)

NOVEMBER 24, 2020

Engineer's Estimate 1) Blue Moon Hauling, LLC 2) Dondlinger & Sons Construction Co., Inc.3) Gunter Construction Company

ITEM 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

Base Bid

A Demolition & Site Preparation 1 LS 25,000.00 $25,000.00 90,000.00 $90,000.00 26,000.00 $26,000.00 11,000.00 $11,000.00

B Excavation 1700 CY 22.50 $38,250.00 27.00 $45,900.00 15.50 $26,350.00 30.00 $51,000.00

C Silt Fence 895 LF 2.00 $1,790.00 2.80 $2,506.00 1.38 $1,235.10 2.00 $1,790.00

D Curb (APWA Type C-1) 10 LF 50.00 $500.00 56.00 $560.00 135.00 $1,350.00 35.00 $350.00

E 6" Asphalt Surface (APWA Type 3-01) 819 SY 24.00 $19,656.00 49.30 $40,376.70 45.18 $37,002.42 39.00 $31,941.00

F 4" Concrete Sidewalk 445 SF 7.00 $3,115.00 11.20 $4,984.00 12.00 $5,340.00 6.00 $2,670.00

G 4" Concrete Slab 400 SY 7.00 $2,800.00 11.20 $4,480.00 9.00 $3,600.00 6.00 $2,400.00

H Aggregate Base (4" MoDOT Type 5) 863 SY 9.00 $7,767.00 10.00 $8,630.00 13.00 $11,219.00 7.30 $6,299.90

I 15" HDPE Pipe 88 LF 45.00 $3,960.00 42.00 $3,696.00 60.00 $5,280.00 100.00 $8,800.00

J 15" HDPE Flared End Section 3 EA 300.00 $900.00 800.00 $2,400.00 650.00 $1,950.00 600.00 $1,800.00

K Single Grate Inlet 1 EA 5,000.00 $5,000.00 14,800.00 $14,800.00 15,000.00 $15,000.00 7,300.00 $7,300.00

L Benches (Relocate and Reset) 2 EA 1,000.00 $2,000.00 336.00 $672.00 800.00 $1,600.00 250.00 $500.00

M Water Fountain 1 EA 2,500.00 $2,500.00 8,900.00 $8,900.00 3,750.00 $3,750.00 9,700.00 $9,700.00

N Concrete (Retaining Wall) 14.3 CY 600.00 $8,580.00 1,572.00 $22,479.60 950.00 $13,585.00 1,100.00 $15,730.00

O Reinforcing Steel (Retaining Wall) 870 LBS 2.00 $1,740.00 0.14 $120.00 2.75 $2,392.50 2.00 $1,740.00

P Bridge Approach Slab (Includes Reinforcing Steel) 44.4 SY 150.00 $6,660.00 170.50 $7,570.20 180.00 $7,992.00 165.00 $7,326.00

Q Pedestrian Bridge 1300 SF 165.00 $214,500.00 213.08 $277,000.00 212.50 $276,250.00 208.00 $270,400.00

R Temporary Seeding and Mulching 0.45 ACRE 7,500.00 $3,375.00 2,500.00 $1,125.00 2,800.00 $1,260.00 3,400.00 $1,530.00

S Permanent Seeding and Fertilizer 0.45 ACRE 7,500.00 $3,375.00 9,000.00 $4,050.00 3,200.00 $1,440.00 3,900.00 $1,755.00

Total $351,468.00 $540,249.50 $442,596.02 $434,031.90

Submitted By Contractor $351,468.00 $540,249.50 $442,596.02 $434,031.90

11/24/2020
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MILL CREEK TRAIL EXTENSION

CITY PROJECT NO. 111817

FEDERAL PROJECT NO. TAP-3379(439)

NOVEMBER 24, 2020

ITEM 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT

Base Bid

A Demolition & Site Preparation 1 LS

B Excavation 1700 CY

C Silt Fence 895 LF

D Curb (APWA Type C-1) 10 LF

E 6" Asphalt Surface (APWA Type 3-01) 819 SY

F 4" Concrete Sidewalk 445 SF

G 4" Concrete Slab 400 SY

H Aggregate Base (4" MoDOT Type 5) 863 SY

I 15" HDPE Pipe 88 LF

J 15" HDPE Flared End Section 3 EA

K Single Grate Inlet 1 EA

L Benches (Relocate and Reset) 2 EA

M Water Fountain 1 EA

N Concrete (Retaining Wall) 14.3 CY

O Reinforcing Steel (Retaining Wall) 870 LBS

P Bridge Approach Slab (Includes Reinforcing Steel) 44.4 SY

Q Pedestrian Bridge 1300 SF

R Temporary Seeding and Mulching 0.45 ACRE

S Permanent Seeding and Fertilizer 0.45 ACRE

Total

Submitted By Contractor

11/24/2020

4) Mega KC Corporation 5) Primetime Contracting Corp. 6) Pyramid Excavation & Construction, Inc.7) Tasco, LLC

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

UNIT

 PRICE

AMOUNT NOT

TO EXCEED

59,900.10 $59,900.10 41,360.00 $41,360.00 18,300.00 $18,300.00 38,000.00 $38,000.00

21.00 $35,700.00 40.00 $68,000.00 25.00 $42,500.00 20.00 $34,000.00

1.50 $1,342.50 2.50 $2,237.50 2.00 $1,790.00 3.00 $2,685.00

79.00 $790.00 60.00 $600.00 44.00 $440.00 100.00 $1,000.00

37.00 $30,303.00 50.00 $40,950.00 47.00 $38,493.00 32.00 $26,208.00

7.00 $3,115.00 7.00 $3,115.00 8.50 $3,782.50 10.00 $4,450.00

7.00 $2,800.00 7.00 $2,800.00 8.50 $3,400.00 10.00 $4,000.00

10.00 $8,630.00 6.00 $5,178.00 9.00 $7,767.00 11.50 $9,924.50

66.00 $5,808.00 50.00 $4,400.00 95.00 $8,360.00 40.00 $3,520.00

570.00 $1,710.00 500.00 $1,500.00 450.00 $1,350.00 1,000.00 $3,000.00

9,700.00 $9,700.00 7,500.00 $7,500.00 6,500.00 $6,500.00 6,000.00 $6,000.00

480.00 $960.00 350.00 $700.00 150.00 $300.00 1,000.00 $2,000.00

6,000.00 $6,000.00 7,000.00 $7,000.00 7,500.00 $7,500.00 3,500.00 $3,500.00

760.00 $10,868.00 600.00 $8,580.00 850.00 $12,155.00 1,500.00 $21,450.00

2.30 $2,001.00 2.00 $1,740.00 1.85 $1,609.50 5.00 $4,350.00

151.00 $6,704.40 100.00 $4,440.00 225.00 $9,990.00 90.00 $3,996.00

222.00 $288,600.00 250.00 $325,000.00 234.00 $304,200.00 195.00 $253,500.00

3,100.00 $1,395.00 3,000.00 $1,350.00 2,200.00 $990.00 10,000.00 $4,500.00

3,600.00 $1,620.00 6,000.00 $2,700.00 1,500.00 $675.00 10,000.00 $4,500.00

$477,947.00 $529,150.50 $470,102.00 $430,583.50

$477,947.00 $529,150.50 $470,102.00 $430,583.50
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